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[HiEd 55 & & iR
S49 75 1,210 30 1,087 ExZFEHRLS
N 1-#1,042
S50 81 1,291 28 1,140
S5H1 67 1,358 100 1,107
S52 38 1,396 131 1,014
S53 33 1,429 41 1,006
SH4 42 1,471 63 985
S55 25 1,496 85 925
S56 16 1,512 38 903
S57 29 1,541 36 896
S58 19 1,560 48 867
S59 34 1,594 25 876
S60 19 1,613 29 866
S61 23 1,636 49 840
S62 107 1,743 40 907
S63 2 1,745 42 867
Hot B=zA) 1 1,746 39 829
H 2 1,746 28 801
H 3 1,746 18 783
H 4 1,746 37 746
H b5 1,746 24 722
H 6 B=zA) 1 1,747 22 701
H7 1,747 27 674
H 8 1,747 24 650
H9 1,747 24 626
H10 1,747 37 589
H11 B=zA) 1 1,748 16 574
[z 1,748 21 553
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S49 76 76 1 75 S494E11 H Hils ¥ 5E
S50 17 93 1 91
SH1 16 109 4 103
S52 11 120 9 105
S5H3 6 126 4 107
SH4 6 132 4 109
SH5 2 134 9 102
S5H6 3 137 4 101
SH7 2 139 8 95
S58 2 141 9 88
S59 5 146 4 89
S60 3 149 3 89
S61 2 151 5 86
S62 8 159 4 90
S63 3 162 3 90
Hot 162 3 87
H 2 162 3 84
H 3 162 1 83
H 4 162 2 81
H b5 162 8 73
H 6 162 2 4
H7 162 4 67
H 8 162 4 63
H9 162 1 62
H10 162 4 58
H11 162 2 56
H12 162 3 53




